\OUNCLMERTROPHY °

10

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

378

331

331

367

367

351

352

403

364

349

349

377

414

412

426

426

362

355

372

361

885

Vorname
Michael
Gerhard
Hugo
Sebastian
Diana
Andreas
Dr. Erich
Simon
Felix
Stephanie
Daniel
Norbert
Wolfgang
Peter
Jurgen
Peter
Patrick
Tim

Uwe

Nils

Willi

Schmitz
Moser
Moser
Koch

Koch
Schmidt
Zanders
Baales
Herbold
Zanders
Ruibsteck
Peters
Hartmann
Moltgen
Schumann
Schumann
Frede
Verhoeven
Stein
Qualmann

Purkner

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Marke

Opel

VW

VW

Opel

Opel
Volkswagen
Opel

BMW

Opel

Opel

Opel
Volkswagen
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Opel

Opel

VW

Opel

Toyota

Kadett E GSI 16 V

Scirocco

Scirocco

Kadett E

Kadett E

Golf 2 GTI 16V

Kadett E

E30 325i

Kadett E

Kadett E

Kadett E

Scirocco 53b

M3 E30

E30 325i

635 CSI

635 CSI

Kadett E GSI

Kadett E

Golf 2 16V

Kadett GSI

Corolla GT Coupe AE86

Pkt. n. Str.

34.75

25.75

25.75

25.25

25.25

23.91

23.59

2241

20.16

15.91

15.91

15.75

15.75

11

11

11

9.5

9.25

8.5

7.84

7.25

Wertung Gruppe Ab 2020

41.25

25.75

25.75

25.25

25.25

29.41

28.09

2241

20.16

17.41

17.41

15.75

15.75

11

11

11

915

9.25

8.5

7.84

7.25

7.5

9.75

9.75

10.5

10.5

6.5

55

2.5

2.5

9.5

85

7.25

18.5

16

16

15.16

11.84

17.66

20.16

10.16

10.16

11

11

11

8.5

6.84

13.75

13.75

7.75

10.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

6.25

12.25
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16

16

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

323

330

330

323

332

309

375

374

350

356

358

354

334

353

336

357

425

320

353

371

363

Vorname
Rainer
Franz
Nadja
Peter
Helmut
Roland
Stefan
Ernst
Heinz-Jirgen
Mario
Simon
Alexander
Eberhard
Bernd

Stefan

Philipp Alexander

Thomas

Detlev

Wilfried

Thomas

Oliver

Schilling
Hasenstab
Hasenstab
Jacobi
Schilles
Schéfer
Kub
Nagele
Kalinowski
Diedrich
Preuf3
Koppen
Schreckert
Degner
Frings-Watterott
Viethen
Seyffert
Frehmeyer
Schmitz
Boling

Weinmeyer

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Marke

Suzuki
Peugeot
Peugeot
Suzuki

VW
Mercedes
Renault
VW

VW
Volkswagen
VW

Alfa Romeo
Toyota
Opel
Toyota
Opel

Alfa Romeo
Suzuki
Opel

VW

Renault

Swift AA

205 GTI

205 GTI

Swift

Golfl GTI

190 E 2.3 16V
R 11 Turbo
Golf 2 16V
Scirocco 16V
Scirocco 53b
Golf 2 GTI 16V

33 QV

Corolla AE86 Coupé

Kadett GSI 16V

Corolla GT

Kadett GSi 16V

Alfa 75 V6

Swift GTI

Kadett GSi

Golf 2 16v

R5 GT Turbo

Pkt. n. Str.

4.75

4.34

4.25

SIS

2.75

4.75

4.34

4.25

35

2.75

Wertung Gruppe Ab 2020

3.25

1.75



YO&[/VGZ?/V[E/QTROPHY(@ Wertung Gruppe Ab 2020

Vorname Marke Pkt. n. Str.
22 407 Marc Gutowski DE BMW E30 325i 0 0 0 0 0
22 408 Heinz - F. POTT DE BMW E30 M3 0 0 0 0 0
22 366 Thomas Klingelberger DE VW Golf216 V 0 0 0 0 0
22 369 Franz Eder DE Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint 0 0 0 0 0
22 427 Andreas Mettchen-Blasius DE Porsche 928 S 0 0 0 0 0
22 368 Ingolf De Clemente DE Alfa Romeo Giulietta Super 2,0 0 0 0 0 0
22 370 Philipp Zeitler DE Alfa Romeo 33 QV 0 0 0 0 0
22 406 Jochen Kunz DE Audi Typ 85 Coupe 2,2 0 0 0 0 0
22 373 Pascal Wienand DE Opel Kadett E GSI 0 0 0 0 0

22 428 Jiirgen Schilling DE BMW 528i 0 0 0 0 0



